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1 Jan Wed Mew Years Day 1 Aug Sat Tabaszki Holiday
13 Apr hon Easter Monday 3 Aug Mon  Independence Day
24 Apr Fri Concord Day 20 Aug Thu Islamic Mew ‘Year
1 May Fri Labour Day 25 Oct Thu Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
21 May Thu Layiat al-Gadr 18 Dec Fri Republic Day
24 May Sun Korité 25 Dec Fri Chrisimas Day
31 Jul Fri Tabaszki
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